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	Staff Member
	Position
	Email

	Bromley, Tami
	Teacher – Kindergarten
	Tami.bromley@coronadousd.net

	Burkhart, Sheri
	Teacher - VAPA
	sheri.burkhart@coronadousd.net

	Burney, Anne
	Teacher – Innovation Lab
	Anne.burney@coronadousd.net

	Carnevalli, Nicole
	Teacher – Speech
	Nicole.carnevalli@coronadousd.net

	Carrillo, Kimberly
	Teacher – Preschool
	Kimberly.carrillo@coronadousd.net

	Cody, Ellen
	Reading Specialist
	ellen.cody@coronadousd.net

	Collins, Jill
	School RN
	strandnurse@coronadousd.net

	Cudney.Nat
	Education Specialist - ESN
	Natsuko.cudney@coronadousd.net

	Cummins, Lindsey
	Teacher – 2nd grade
	lcummins@coronadousd.net

	Freeman, Justine
	Teacher – 2nd grade
	justine.freeman@coronadousd.net

	Frost, Sophia
	Counselor
	sophia.frost@coronadousd.net

	Fullmer, Robyn
	Teacher – 3rd grade
	robyn.fullmer@coronadousd.net

	Glowinkowski, Ryan
	Teacher – 4th grade
	ryan.glowinkowski@coronadousd.net

	Goss, Kathryn
	Education Specialist
	kathryn.goss@coronadousd.net

	Guillen, Frankie
	Attendance/Preschool Registrar
	fguillen@coronadousd.net

	Hallett, Rachael
	Education Specialist
	rachael.hallett@coronadousd.net

	Heringer, Alyssa
	School RN
	strandnurse@coronadousd.net

	Jackson, Sarah
	Teacher – 4th grade
	sarah.jackson@coronadousd.net

	Junk, Kimberley
	Administrative Assistant/Registrar
	kjunk@coronadousd.net

	Kinzel, Lisa
	Teacher - Kindergarten
	lisa.kinzel@coronadousd.net 

	Laaperi, JD
	Teacher - PE
	jlaaperi@coronadousd.net

	Lamm, Kilee
	Teacher – 5th grade
	Kilee.lamm@coronadousd.net

	Linde, Beth 
	Library
	beth.linde@coronadousd.net

	Lopez Garcia, Andrea
	Teacher – Spanish
	Andrea.lopezgarcia@coronadousd.net

	McElwee, Kayla
	Teacher – K/1
	Kayla.mcelwee@coronadousd.net

	Mirtallo, Gina
	Teacher - TK
	gina.mirtallo@coronadousd.net

	Molyneux, Nicole
	Teacher – 1st grade
	nicole.molyneux@coronadousd.net

	Moore, Jenny
	Principal
	jennifer.moore@coronadousd.net

	O’Loughlin, Gizelle
	Teacher – 5th grade
	Gizelle.oloughlin@coronadousd.net

	Orth, Traci
	TRT
	traci.orth@coronadousd.net

	Renly, Gisele
	Teacher 3rd grade
	gisele.renly@coronadousd.net

	Rial, Peyton
	Teacher – 1st grade
	Peyton.rial@coronadousd.net

	Stadler, Krystle
	Psychologist
	Krystle.stadler@coronadousd.net

	School Nurses
	School Nurses
	strandnurse@coronadousd.net

	MFLC
	MFLC
	mflc.strand@coronadousd.net
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